
Company Name First Name Last Name Address City Phone Email Date Class Taken
RE/MAX Real Estate Professionals Suzanne Akins 1727 Mount Vernon Drive NW Cleveland 423-650-9222 suzanneakinshomes@gmail.com 11/2/2022
Award Realty Jaime Alderman 1009 Keith St Cleveland 423-715-2002 aldermanrealty@gmail.com 12/6/2023
Crye-Leike REALTORS® - Cleveland Steve Allen 4627 North Lee Highway Cleveland 423-244-5173 steve.allen@crye-leike.com 3/30/2023
Hometown Partners Susana Alsina 2850 Westside Dr. NW Ste. A3 Cleveland 423-381-7655 susanaalsina92@gmail.com 1/30/2024
Coldwell Banker Christina Aragon 2650 Peerless Rd Cleveland 423-650-5984 christinaaragon711@gmail.com 12/6/2023
Re/Max Experience Ashley Austin 4526 Mouse Creek Road NW Cleveland 423-650-3319 ashleyaustin0624@yahoo.com 3/30/2023
eXp Realty, LLC Erica Bales 650 25th Street NW, Suite 300 Cleveland 423-790-6892 ericabales3@gmail.com 3/30/2023
KW Cleveland Angela Barnes 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-322-0197 barnesbusinessmail@yahoo.com 11/2/2022
Coldwell Banker-Kinard Betty Bash 2650 Peerless Rd NW Cleveland 863-253-9335 betty.bashrealtor@gmail.com 5/18/2022
Crye-Leike Rick Berry 4627 N Lee Hwy Cleveland 423-464-6694 rick.berry@crye-leike.com 10/29/2024
Set Apart Realty Grover Bevins 224 Cobblestone Creek Rd, NW Cleveland 859-361-4624 delia@setapartrealtyllc.com 10/29/2024
KW Cleveland Renata Bezerra 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-713-4774 renatabezerra@kw.com 10/29/2024
Coldwell Banker Pryor Realty - Dayton Sean Bishop 3981 Rhea County Highway Dayton 423-762-3204 seanthebishop@gmail.com 11/2/2022
Bender Realty Suzanne Booth 425 25th St. NW Cleveland 423-472-2173 suzannebooth.realtor@gmail.com 12/6/2023
Exit Provision Realty Cynthia Brooks 1592 Clingan Ridge Dr. NW Cleveland 423-716-2822 cnthbrooks@gmail.com 5/18/2022
KW Cleveland Effie Bryant 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-715-8483 effie.bryant@kw.com 3/30/2023
Hero Homes Group eXp Realty Andrea Cabello 650 25th St. NW #300 Cleveland 423-834-0517 realtorandreaa@gmail.com 12/6/2023
KW Cleveland Suzy Campbell 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-596-2602 suzycampbell@kw.com 4/14/2025
Exit Provision Realty Bryan Cannon 1592 Clingan Ridge Dr NW Cleveland 423-584-3990 bryancannon65@gmail.com 1/30/2024
Re/Max Experience Peggy Clements Wright 4526 Mouse Creek Rd NW Cleveland 423-599-5852 Pclementsremax@gmail.com 1/30/2024
eXp Realty Yajaira Cuesta 650 25th St. NW, Ste. 300 Cleveland 423-303-9675 yajaira.cuesta@exprealty.com 4/14/2025
Keller Williams Ridge to River Cindy Davidson 143 3rd Ave Dayton 770-480-2310 cindy.davidsonteam@gmail.com 1/30/2024
Hometown Partners Summer Davis 2850 Westside Dr. NW Ste. A3 Cleveland 423-457-1675 summervdavis123@gmail.com 1/30/2024
Exit Provision Realty Judy Dodson 1592 Clingan Ridge Drive NW Cleveland 423-790-2853 judy215@aol.com 3/30/2023
KW Cleveland Lily Dupuy 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-284-2253 lilydupuy@kw.com 12/6/2023
Exit Provision Realty Audrey Ellis 1592 Clingan Ridge Drive NW Cleveland 423-544-8087 audreyellisexit@gmail.com 3/30/2023
Coldwell Banker Pryor Realty - Dayton Tori Faust-Relei 3981 Rhea County Highway Dayton 423-567-2677 tori.tennessee@gmail.com 3/30/2023
Richardson Group Jack Fennell 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-790-6231 jack@rg423.com 1/30/2024
eXp Realty Juli Freelend 650 25th St. NW, Ste. 300 Cleveland 423-464-1755 juli.freeland@exprealty.com 4/14/2025
Keller Williams Ridge to River Stephanie French 143 3rd Ave Dayton 423-503-5083 sfrenchhomes@gmail.com 1/30/2024
KW-Cleveland Pat Gates 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-715-1314 patgates@kw.com 5/18/2022
KW-Cleveland Randy Gates 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-715-5327 randyeg@kw.com 5/18/2022
Anchor Point Investments, LLC Cheryl George 136 S Illinois Ave Unit 200 Oak Ridge 404-695-7479 cherylgeorgehomes@gmail.com 12/6/2023
Crye-Leike Debbie Godfrey 4627 North Lee Highway Cleveland 423-322-6072 debgodfrey1962@gmail.com 12/6/2023
Exit Provision Realty Troy Goins 1592 Clingan Ridge Dr Cleveland 423-715-4017 troygoinsrealtor@gmail.com 12/6/2023
Bender Realty Maureen Goncalves 425 25th Street NW Cleveland 423-472-2173 maureengoncalves41@gmail.com 12/6/2023
Bender Realty Billie Gordin 425 25th Street NW Cleveland 423-762-8908 billiehasglass@yahoo.com 12/6/2023
Crye-Leike Detelina Grady 4627 N Lee Hwy Cleveland 423-298-2800 detelinagrady@gmail.com 10/29/2024
Coldwell Banker-Kinard Lila Hamon 2650 Peerless Rd NW Cleveland 423-987-2885 lila.hamon@gmail.com 5/18/2022
EXP Realty, LLC Jennifer Hannah 3401 Mallory Lane, #100, Franklin 423-486-2628 jenn.hannah@hotmail.com 3/30/2023
Coldwell Banker Pryor Realty - Dayton Brian Henderson 3981 Rhea County Highway Dayton 614-226-2101 brian.henderson@coldwellbanker.com 11/2/2022
Crye-Leike Jennifer Hindmon 4627 N Lee Hwy Cleveland 573-337-3451 jdhindmon@gmail.com 10/29/2024
KW Cleveland Robin Hussey 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 803-542-1772 robinhussey@kw.com 1/30/2024
KW Cleveland Hannah Johnson 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-771-6432 hannahdrujohnson@kw.com 1/30/2024
Crye-Leike Linda Jones 4627 N. Lee Hwy Cleveland 423-473-9545 lindaajones1960@gmail.com 12/6/2023
KW-Cleveland Dalton Jones 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-244-3825 daltonjones@kw.com 5/18/2022
KW Athens Diana Kelley 1607 S Congress Pkwy Athens 423-829-6250 dianaksellsrealestate@gmail.com 10/29/2024
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Crye-Leike Cleveland Jennifer Kidd 4627 N. Lee Hwy Cleveland 423-241-3041 jenniferjokidd@gmail.com 12/6/2023
KW Cleveland Rhonda King 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-618-6819 rbking@kw.com 1/30/2024
Crye-Leike REALTORS® - Cleveland RaSharon King 4627 North Lee Highway Cleveland 423-987-3356 rmking@comcast.net 3/30/2023
KW Cleveland Kevin "Donald" Landreth 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-284-3880 kevinlandreth@kw.com 3/30/2023
EXP Realty Rogelio Lantigua 650 25th St NW Suite 300 Cleveland 423-999-6986 rogelio.lantigua@exprealty.com 5/18/2022
Rhea - Real Estate Cori Maynard 9297 Rhea County Hwy Ste.1 Dayton 423-771-6436 maynardonthemove@gmail.com 10/29/2024
New Venture Realty Cathy McCracken 490 Central Avenue NW Cleveland 423-595-1927 cdmccracken1@aol.com 10/29/2024
Crye-Leike-Athens Christy McGrew 580 Congress Pkwy S Athens 423-572-0675 christy.mcgrew@crye-leike.com 5/18/2022
Exit Provision Realty Robin Means 1592 Clingan Ridge Drive NW Cleveland 423-887-4168 robin50means@gmail.com 3/30/2023
KW Cleveland Carla Metzger 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-304-0304 metzgerhomes@gmail.com 3/30/2023
EXP Realty, LLC Summer Millwood 3401 Mallory Lane, #100 Franklin 706-581-9594 summersellschatt@gmail.com 3/30/2023
Keller Williams Athens Debbie Monroe 1607 Congress Pkwy S Athens 423-744-4918 gem81455@earthlink.net 12/6/2023
The Source Alicia Morris 7047 Lee Hwy Suite 101-A Chattanooga 970-390-6303 adventurehometn@gmail.com 10/29/2024
Re/Max Experience Misty Newsome 4526 Mouse Creek Rd NW Cleveland 423-284-2173 mistyn79@gmail.com 5/18/2022
RE/MAX Real Estate Professionals Mary Norton 1727 Mount Vernon Drive NW Cleveland 423-715-4581 marynorton@live.com 11/2/2022
Re/Max Experience Jessica Owenby 4526 Mouse Creek Rd NW Cleveland 706-455-5202 jessicadwaters@gmail.com 5/18/2022
Bender Realty Kelli Paul 425 25th Street NW Cleveland 423-280-8072 kelli@kellipaul.com 10/29/2024
KW Richardson Group Emily Pennington 4410 Ocoee St. N Cleveland 423-504-1614 emily@rg423.com 4/14/2025
Crye-Leike Adam Petty 4627 N Lee Hwy Cleveland 541-554-1816 adamsellstennessee@gmail.com 10/29/2024
Exit Realty Scenic Group Sheryl Phillips 7506 E Brainerd Rd Suite B Chattanooga 423-284-5995 sphillipsrealestate@gmail.com 5/18/2022
Realty ONE Group Experts Janery Pyle 3555 Keith Street NW. Ste 210 Cleveland 678-360-4926  janery.pyle@realtyoneexperts.com 4/14/2025
KW Richardson Group Cindi Richardson 4410 Ocoee St. N Cleveland 423-280-1442 cindi@rg423.com 4/14/2025
Century 21 Legacy Philip Rodgers 1015 West Madison Avenue Athens 423-295-5046 philiprlst8@aol.com 3/30/2023
Coldwell Banker Pryor Realty - Dayton Suzanne Salley 3981 Rhea County Highway Dayton 407-927-0980 suzannesalley89@gmail.com 3/30/2023
Exit Realty Nichole Samonek 1592 Clingan Ridge Dr Cleveland 423-331-8000 nichole.exitrealty@outlook.com 12/6/2023
KW Cleveland Christy Schuch 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-650-6856 clcschuch@kw.com 11/2/2022
KW Cleveland Barry Schuch 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-593-0329 bcschuch@gmail.com 11/2/2022
Southern Homes Selena Smith 205 E Madison Ave Athens 423-504-6460 realestatebyselena@gmail.com 5/18/2022
Keller Williams Athens Donna Southerland 1607 Congress Parkway S Athens 423-599-2558 donnasoutherland.realtor@gmail.com 11/2/2022
KW Cleveland Darlene Spears 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-400-7414 darlenespears@kw.com 4/14/2025
KW Cleveland Gary Stephens 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-641-1280 gary@teamstephenshomes.com 1/30/2024
KW Cleveland David Stephenson 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-284-1271 davidstephenson@KW.com 4/14/2025
Re/Max Experience Katherine Stevens 4526 Mouse Creek Rd NW Cleveland 423-464-2264 vkstevens0429@gmail.com 1/30/2024
Southern Homes Danah Stewart 300 W. Madison Ave Athens 423-596-0675 danah.southernhomes@gmail.com 1/30/2024
KW Cleveland Alicee Stiles 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423.618.8125 stiles_alicee@kw.com 12/6/2023
Exit Provision Realty Deena Swafford 1592 Clingan Ridge NW Cleveland 423-593-4097 deenaswafford05@gmail.com 10/29/2024
Re/Max Experience Michelle Swafford 4526 Mouse Creek Road NW Cleveland 423-887-4076 michelle@tnhomes.guru 3/30/2023
Re/Max Experience Racheal Swigert 4526 Mouse Creek Rd NW Cleveland 423-716-0477 rlrymer@yahoo.com 5/18/2022
Weichert Realtors Julia Tallent 4035 Keith St NW Cleveland 423-790-8868 yourhappyagent@yahoo.com 1/30/2024
Bender Realty Ricky Tallent 425 25th Street NW Cleveland 423-310-5789 igottallent@yahoo.com 11/2/2022
KW Cleveland Kristy Trewhitt 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-599-9818 kristytrewhitt@kw.com 1/30/2024
KW Cleveland Madison Trewhitt 140 Interstate Drive NW Cleveland 423-715-2512 madisontrewhitt@kw.com 11/2/2022
Coldwell Banker Wendy Webb 3981 Rhead County Hwy Dayton 423-304-2449 wendywebbsells@gmail.com 12/6/2023
Crye-Leike Sandy Whaley 627 N Lee Hwy Cleveland 423-847-7879 sandy.whaley@crye-leike.com 1/30/2024
Down Home Realty Lorenzo White 853 Ball Play Rd. Old Fort 423-715-5437 lorenzowhite.re@gmail.com 4/14/2025
Re/Max Experience Chasity Witt 4526 Mouse Creek Rd NW Cleveland 423-584-0405 cwittre@gmail.com 5/18/2022
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